                             ПРИЛОЖЕНИЕ  2

	Название лаборатории:

______________________


	      Состав   лаборатории
	Итоговая оценка

	Фамилия:


	1.
	2.
	3.
	4.
	

	1.Техника безопасности
	
	
	
	
	

	2.План выполнения эксперимента
	
	
	
	
	

	3.Фильтрование
	
	
	
	
	

	4.Выпаривание
	
	
	
	
	


                                                       Представитель «СЭС»_______________________________
